Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

37.309.20-08

SMART WHITE

SMART WHITE, usb flash memory, blue,
8GB

25x1.1cm
58x1.9x1.1lcm

0.015 kg

0.0158 kg

86

1/1/1

0.215 mx0.055 mx0.175 m
0.0158 kg
8605025651767
852351100000

171



